na
rb
ut
as
.c
om
Conference & meeting tables
ROUND

5ROUND Multipurpose
Information updated May 2024
Ordering example 1
Pricelist item’s selection
Power supply cable
EU, UK, FR:
ZZZ346 or ZZZ347
CH: ZCH001 or ZCH002
US: ZUS049 or ZUS050
1
AC power socket and integrated USB
fast charger (type-A and type-C)
ARU704 1
Cable tray* DNZ045 1
Multipurpose table with cut-out for
power socket and castors (H1050)
CRA16F 1
CRA16F – 1680x1000x1940
*Make sure that, before relocating your table with castors, all electrical components are disconnected
from the primary power source and stacked into a cable tray.
1
2
3
4
5
6
Description Code Quantity (pcs.)
7
8
6ROUND Multipurpose
Information updated May 2024
Ordering example 2
Pricelist item’s selection
Power supply cable
EU, UK, FR:
ZZZ346 or ZZZ347
CH: ZCH001 or ZCH002
US: ZUS049 or ZUS050
1
Extension cable GST18i3 male -
GST18i3 female, 1 m
EU, UK, FR, CH: ZZZ348
US: ZUS051
1
Distributor block GST18i3 (1 IN, 2 OUT) ZZZ366 1
Power unit (3 x AC power sockets) ZZZ355 1
AC power socket and integrated USB
fast charger (type-A and type-C)*
ARU704 1
Cable tray DNZ045 1
Cable duct (plastic) with metal base,
L=750 mm
DOZ006 1
Multipurpose table with cut out for
power socket (H740)
CRA163 1
CRA163 – 1680x1000x1940
*Hardwired with 800 mm lead to male GST18i3, OE Electrics
8 1632 5* 4
1
2
3
4
5
6
Description Code Quantity (pcs.)
7
8
7ROUND Multipurpose
Information updated May 2024
Ordering example 3
CRA185 – 1880x1000x1940, CRE185 – 1840x1000x1940
Pricelist item’s selection
Power supply cable
EU, UK, FR:
ZZZ346 or ZZZ347
CH: ZCH001 or ZCH002
US: ZUS049 or ZUS050
1
Extension cable GST18i3 male -
GST18i3 female, 3 m
EU, UK, FR, CH: ZZZ350
US: ZUS053
1
Distributor block GST18i3 (1 IN, 2 OUT) ZZZ366 1
AC power socket and integrated USB
fast charger (type-A and type-C)*
ARU704 2
Cable tray DNZ045 1
Cable duct (plastic) with metal base,
L=1250 mm
DOZ005 1
High multipurpose table with cut out for
power socket (H1050)
CRA185 1
Supplementary unit for high
multipurpose table with cut-out for
power socket (H1050)
CRE185 1
*Hardwired with 800 mm lead to male GST18i3, OE Electrics
7 25 31 84* 4
Description Code Quantity (pcs.)
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
8ROUND Multipurpose
Information updated May 2024
Ordering example 4
CRA185 - 1880x1000x1940, CRE185 – 1840x1000x1940
Pricelist item’s selection
Power supply cable
EU, UK, FR:
ZZZ346 or ZZZ347
CH: ZCH001 or ZCH002
US: ZUS049 or ZUS050
1
Extension cable GST18i3 male -
GST18i3 female, 1 m
EU, UK, FR, CH: ZZZ348
US: ZUS051
1
Extension cable GST18i3 male -
GST18i3 female, 3 m
EU, UK, FR, CH: ZZZ350
US: ZUS053
1
Distributor block GST18i3 (1 IN, 3 OUT) ZZZ367 1
Power unit (3 x AC power sockets) ZZZ355 1
AC power socket and integrated USB
fast charger (type-A and type-C)
ARU704 2
Cable tray DNZ045 1
Cable duct (plastic) with metal base,
L=1250 mm
DOZ005 1
High multipurpose table with cut out for
power socket (H1050)
CRA185 1
Supplementary unit for high
multipurpose table with cut-out for
power socket (H1050)
CRE185 1
27 41 106 69 53
Description Code Quantity (pcs.)
1
2
3
4
5
9ROUND Multipurpose
Information updated May 2024
Ordering example 5
CRA160 - 1680x1000x1940
Pricelist item’s selection
Power supply cable
EU, UK, FR:
ZZZ346 or ZZZ347
CH: ZCH001 or ZCH002
US: ZUS049 or ZUS050
1
Power unit (3 x AC power sockets) ZZZ355 1
Cable tray DNZ045 1
Cable duct (plastic) with metal base,
L=750 mm
DOZ006 1
Multipurpose table (H740) CRA160 1
5 123
Description Code Quantity (pcs.)
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
10ROUND Multipurpose
Information updated May 2024
CRA245 - 2480x1400x1940
Pricelist item’s selection
Rounded metal desk grommet ZZZ363 1
Power supply cable
EU, UK, FR:
ZZZ346 or ZZZ347
CH: ZCH001 or ZCH002
US: ZUS049 or ZUS050
1
Extension cable GST18i3 male -
GST18i3 female, 1 m
EU, UK, FR, CH: ZZZ348
US: ZUS051
1
Power unit (3 x AC power sockets) ZZZ355 2
Cable tray, L=500 mm DNZ019 2
Cable duct (plastic) with metal base,
L=1250 mm
DOZ005 1
High multipurpose table with cut-out
for grommet (H1050)
CRA245 1
4 73
Ordering example 6
15 1 46 52
Description Code Quantity (pcs.)
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
11ROUND Multipurpose
Information updated May 2024
Ordering example 7
CRA242 - 2480x1400x1940
Pricelist item’s selection
Power supply cable
EU, UK, FR:
ZZZ346 or ZZZ347
CH: ZCH001 or ZCH002
US: ZUS049 or ZUS050
1
Power unit (3 x AC power sockets) ZZZ355 2
Cable tray, L=500 mm DNZ019 1
Monitor holder for 1400 mm depth
multipurpose tables (suitable for 740,
900, 1050 mm height tabletop)
CRZ114 1
Monitor / TV Not included 1
Power cable for monitor /TV Not included 1
High multipurpose table CRA242 1
1 746 5 2 3